



2669

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	1503	852421T 5	DRIVESHAFT HOUSING	1		
2		825220T06	EXHAUST PIPE	1		
3	10	824459110	SCREW, (M8 x 110)	8		
4	10	889608 45	SCREW, (M8 x 45)	5		
5		828818 1	DRAIN PLUG	1		
6	27	828816	GASKET	1		
7		826276	BUMPER	2		
8	25	828817001	GROMMET	1		
9	16	823984	STUD, (M10 x 50)	1	(Non-Bigfoot)	
9	16	90350 1	STUD, (M10 x 100)	1	(Bigfoot-Long)	
10	12	856774	WASHER, (.406 x .750 x .105)	1		
11	11	40140	NUT, (M10)	1		
12	32	888591001	WATER TUBE	1		
13	54	828529	GUIDE	1		
14		828706	BUMPER	1		
15		42941001	SEAL, Water Tube	1		
16		893770	PLATE, Driveshaft Housing	1		
17	10	19933 25	SCREW, (M10 x 25)	1		
18	19	892286	CAP	1		
19	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	1		
20	22	13035002	FITTING	1		
21	23	813745	SPACER	1		
22		43585	COUPLING	1		
23	23	855623	BUSHING	1		
24	12	45176	WASHER, (.453 x .812 x .105)	2		
25	11	40140	NUT, (M10)	2		